UCI World Cup 4X Final Results

4X - Elite Women g e
Final Worid Cup Standings CACTUAOR D CUFP W A W

1.
2.
3.
4
L
6.
7.
8.

E__
NED BEERTEN Anneke
USA BUHL Melissa
SUI OETJEN Lucia
FRA GROS Celine
GBR GRIFFITHS Fionn
CZE LABOUNKOVA Romana
GBR GOUGH Joey
GBR CURD Katy
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